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Main Academic Spine

PROJECT LOCATION
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Main Academic Spine

CURRENT SPACE UTILIZATION

Aerial Photograph
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Dept Code

ADF
ARHU
GRAPH
LIBRY
MEDIA
PLANT
TELEC

Total

Dept Name

Adminstration and Finance
School of Arts and Humanties
Graphics

Library Services
PRODUCTION SERVICES
Plant Operations

Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure

Area

4,512
2,477
2,264

11,485
4,256
1,403

20

26,417
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Dept Code Dept Name Area
HLTH Health & Wellness 294
LIBRY Library Services 24,920
PLANT Plant Operations 2,892
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 26
Total 28,132
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Dept Code Dept Name Area
AAF Academic Affairs 473
BUSN School of Business 64
GENS School of General Studies 5,088
LIBRY Library Services 20,112
NAMS School of Natural Sciences and Math 201
PLANT Plant Operations 1,065
SOBL Social and Behavioral Sciences 90
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 15
Total 27,108
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Logistics Plan Overview

RELOCATION PLAN - MULTIPLE MOVES

Academic Spine — 000 Level

Production Services
Graphics

Follett (Book Depot)
Library Services

ARHU Media Production

PRODUCTION SERVICES

NOTE:
OTHER SERVICES ARE BEING TEMPORARILY MOVED:
1. ADDITIONAL LIBRARY SERVICES TO POMONA HOUSE
2. ADDITIONAL ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION TO CAMPUS CENTER
& A&S BUILDING

LIBRARY
SERVICES

ARHU MEDIA
PRODUCTIONS

DRAFT




Logistics Plan Overview

RELOCATION PLAN - MULTIPLE MOVES

Academic Spine — 100 Level

HOLOCAUST RESOURCE
CENTER
GREEK READING ROOM

/ROWING PROGRAM
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LEARNING ACCESS PROGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES
Rowing Program NOTE:
Library Services OTHER SERVICES ARE BEING TEMPORARILY MOVED:
Learning Access Program 1. ADDITIONAL LIBRARY SERVICES TO POMONA HOUSE
HRC & Reading Room 2. ADDITIONAL ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION TO CAMPUS CENTER
ARHU Media Production & A&S BUILDING
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Existing Location

PRODUCTION SERVICES

E-Wing - Lower Level 000
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Key Plan

Dept Code Dept Name Area
ADF Adminstration and Finance 4,512
ARHU School of Arts and Humanties 2,477
GRAPH Graphics 2,264
LIBRY Library Services 11,485
MEDIA PRODUCTION SERVICES 4,256
PLANT Plant Operations 1,403
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 20
Total 26,417




Proposed Location

PRODUCTION SERVICES

F-Wing - Lower Level 000
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Improvement Plan

PRODUCTION SERVICES

F-Wing - Lower Level 000
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Key Plan

Proposed Location

ROWING PROGRAM

[-Wing - Main Level 100
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Existing Location

GRAPHICS

E-Wing - Lower Level 000
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Dept Code Dept Name Area
ADF Adminstration and Finance 4,512
ARHU School of Arts and Humanties 2,477
GRAPH Graphics 2,264
LIBRY Library Services 11,485

| MEDIA PRODUCTION SERVICES 4,256
PLANT Plant Operations 1,403

| TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 20
Total 26,417
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Proposed Location

GRAPHICS

F-Wing - Lower Level 000

Key Plan
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Improvement Plan Key Plan

GRAPHICS

F-Wing - Lower Level 000
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Proposed Location

FOLLETT

F-Wing - Lower Level 000

IF003 - BOOK DEPOT

2-3 STAFF

ICHECKOUT COUNTER

2-3 REGISTERS

TEXTBOOK STACKS (A-Z)

ION-LINE PICKUP SHELVING
SHIPPING/RECEIVING WORKSTATION

INAMS TO CLEAR ENTIRE ROOM

REMOVE ALL CASEWORK

ICAP ALL PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL

ICOVER TRENCHES

IPAINT WALLS

INEW CARPET

IEXISTING CEILING & LIGHTING TO REMAIN
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Improvement Plan

FOLLETT

F-Wing - Lower Level 000
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Existing Location

LIBRARY SERVICES

E-Wing - Lower Level 000

I

Key Plan
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Dept Code Dept Name Area
ADF Adminstration and Finance 4,512
ARHU School of Arts and Humanties 2,477
GRAPH Graphics 2,264
LIBRY Library Services 11,485
MEDIA PRODUCTION SERVICES 4,256
PLANT Plant Operations 1,403
- TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 20
Total 26,417




Existing Location

LIBRARY SERVICES

E-Wing - Main Level 100
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Dept Code Area
HLTH Health & Wellness 294
LIBRY Library Services 24,920
PLANT Plant Operations 2,892
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 26
Total 28,132
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Proposed Location

LIBRARY SERVICES

C/D-Wing - Lower Level 000
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IC/D WING ATRIUM - STUDENT FACING SERVICES
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Improvement Plan Key Plan

LIBRARY SERVICES

C/D-Wing - Lower Level 000
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Key Plan

Proposed Location

LIBRARY SERVICES

H-Wing - Main Level 100
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Improvement Plan

LIBRARY SERVICES

H-Wing - Main Level 100
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Proposed Location

LIBRARY SERVICES

Pomona House - Main Level 100
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Improvement Plan

LIBRARY SERVICES

Pomona House - Main Level 100
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Existing Location

LEARNING ACCESS PROGRAM

E-Wing - Main Level 100
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TITTITY

Dept Code Dept Name Area
HLTH Health & Wellness 294
LIBRY Library Services 24,920
PLANT Plant Operations 2,892
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 26
Total 28,132
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Proposed Location

LEARNING ACCESS PROGRAM

H-Wing - Main Level 100
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Improvement Plan

LEARNING ACCESS PROGRAM

H-Wing - Main Level 100
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Existing Location

HRC & READING

E-Wing - Upper Level 200
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Dept Code Dept Name Area
AAF Academic Affairs 473
BUSN School of Business 64
GENS School of General Studies 5,088
LIBRY Library Services 20,112
NAMS School of Natural Sciences and Math 201
PLANT Plant Operations 1,065
SOBL Social and Behavioral Sciences 90
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 15
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Key Plan

Proposed Location

HRC & READING ROOM

L-Wing - Main Level 100
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HRC & READING ROOM

L-Wing - Main Level 100
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Existing Location

ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION

E-Wing - Lower Level 000
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Dept Code Dept Name Area
ADF Adminstration and Finance 4,512
ARHU School of Arts and Humanties 2,477
GRAPH Graphics 2,264
LIBRY Library Services 11,485
MEDIA PRODUCTION SERVICES 4,256
PLANT Plant Operations 1,403
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 20
Total 26,417
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Proposed Location

ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION

Key Plan
A-Wing - Lower Level 000 & Main Level 100 (Alton Auditorium)

IA103 - STAGE

IPERMANENTLY INSTALL SET ON STAGE
IRELOCATE ARHU CAMERAS AS NEEDED
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Improvement Plan

ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION

A-Wing - Lower Level 000 & Main Level 100 (Alton Auditorium)
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Proposed Location

ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION -

Campus Center — Upper Level 200
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Key Plan

Improvement Plan
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Proposed Location

ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION

Arts & Sciences Building — Main Level 100 & Upper Level 200
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Improvement Plan

ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION

Arts & Sciences Building — Main Level 100 & Upper Level 200
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Overall
12024 {2025 12026
PROJECT SCHEDULE
Sun 10/1/23 Tue 9/1/26
Design / Relocation / Construction
Task Name | Duation |  Strt | Firish 5 o In o b e dm o m [b b Ja s Jo In Jo b F Im la Im b b Ja |5 Jo In
Library Learning Commons 762 days Sun10/1/23  Tue 9/1/26

Logistics Plan 164 days Sun 10/1/23  Wed 5/15/24

Rough Schematics 22 days Wed 11/1/23  Thu 11/30/23

Final Schematics 10 days Fri12/1/23  Thu12/14/23 I

Design Development 92 days Fri12/15/23 = Mon 4/22/24 Design Development

Move Out 79 days Wed 5/15/24  Sun 9/1/24 s BMove Out

Construction Drawings 95 days Tue 4/23/24  Sun9/1/24 onstruction Drawings

State Comptroller Submission / Review 22 days Mon 9/2/24  Tue 10/1/24 State Comptroller Submission / Review

Out to Bid 23 days Wed 10/2/24  Fril1/1/24 I Qut to Bid

Bid Review / Award / Contract 43 days Mon 11/4/24  Wed 1/1/25 Bid Review [/ Award / Contract

Construction 368 days Thu 1/2/25 Maon 6/1/26 I Construction

Move in 66 days Tue /2/26 Tue 9/1/26 ; Move in
mmm [ogistics Phase
D) " Ph WE LOGISTICS’ CONSTRUCTION LABOR DAY

esign rhase ARE  MOVES I STARTS 2026
=== Relocation Phase HERE OPEN
State Review Phase | \ LOGISTICS’
mmm Bidding / Contract Phase
SCHEDULE DETAIL

mmm Construction Phase
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Logistics

DETAILED 1LOGISTICS SCHEDULE

Design / Relocation / Construction

|Half 1, 3

024

[Half 2, 2024

Start
Sun 10/1/23

Finish
Mon 9/2/24

[Task Name Duration [ Start [ Finish Sep 23 Oct 23 Nov 23 | Dec 23 Jan 24 Feb 24 r 24 | Apr 24 | May 24 [sun 24 [3ui-24. Aug 24 ep 24 |oct 24 Nov 24
Library Learning Commons - Logistics 130 days Sun 10/1/23 Fri3/29/24 1 Library L ing|C - Logistics
Logistics Plan 130 days Sun 10/1/23 Fri3/29/24 1 Logistics Plan
Meet w/ Stakeholders 45 days Sun 10/1/23  Thu 11/30/23 Meet w/ Stakehold
Develop Logistics Plan 26 days Fri 12/1/23 Fri1/5/24 Develop Logistics Pla
Develop Improvement Plan 60 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri3/29/24 s Develop Improvement Plan
Relocation 170 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri 8/30/24 1 | Rel i
ARHU 100 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri7/26/24 r 1 ARHU
Alton Data 5 days Mon 3/11/24  Fri 3/15/24 Alton Data
Alton Reno 10 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri7/12/24 mmmm Alton Reno
Relocation 10 days Mon 7/15/24 Fri 7/26/24 I 1 Relocation
Library Services 110 days Mon 2/5/24 Fri 7/5/24 1 Library Services
C/D Atrium Electric 5 days Mon 2/5/24 Fri2/9/24 mm C/D At@llm Electric
H113 / Pomona Data 5 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri3/15/24 H113 / Pomona Data
Demo CO01 10 days Mon 5/13/24  Fri5/24/24 s Demo C001
Pomona House 10 days Mon 5/13/24  Fri5/24/24 I 1 Pomona House
Library Collections Packed & Moved (LMR) 10 days Mon 5/27/24 Fri 6/7/24 [ j Library Collections Packed & Moved (LMR)
H113 10 days Mon 6/10/24 Fri6/21/24 [ g H113
C/D Atrium 25 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 7/5/24 I § C/D Atrium
Follet 148 days Mon 1/8/24 Wed 7/31/24 [; g Follet
Clear FOO3 18 days Mon 1/8/24  Wed 1/31/24 sy Clear FO03
Demo FOO3 5 days Mon 3/11/24  Fri 3/15/24 mm Demo F003
FOO03 Data (ITS) 5 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri3/15/24 F003 Data (ITS)
Reno FOO3 55 days Mon 3/18/24 Fri5/31/24 Reno F003
FOO03 Data (Follett) 10 days Mon 4/1/24 Fri4/12/24 F003 Data|(Follett)
Relocate Follett 43 days Mon 6/3/24  Wed 7/31/24 I 1 Relocate Follett
Graphics 115 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri8/16/24 r 1 Graphics
URM Data 5 days Mon 3/11/24  Fri3/15/24 URM Data
Sprinkler Head Relocation 5 days Mon 3/25/24  Fri3/29/24 wm Sprinkler Head Relocation
Install URM Storefront 5 days Mon 4/22/24  Fri 4/26/24 mm Install URM Storefront
Relocate Graphics 10 days Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/16/24 [/ 1 Relocate Graphics
Production Services 125 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 8/30/24 [ 1| Production Services
FO04 Data 5 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri3/15/24 F004 Data
Relocate Rowing 11 days Fri3/15/24 Fri3/29/24 mmmmm Relocate Rowing
Reno FO04 100 days Mon 4/1/24 Fri 8/16/24
Relocate Production Services 10 days Mon 8/19/24  Fri 8/30/24 " 1 | Relocate Production Services
Learning Access Program 105 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 8/2/24 T 1 Learning Access Program
H113 Data 5 days Mon 3/11/24  Fri 3/15/24 H113 Data
Relocate LAP 10 days Mon 7/22/24 Fri 8/2/24 I’ 1 Relocate LAP
Holocaust Resource Center 95 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri7/19/24 T 1 Holocaust Center
Relocate HRC 10 days Mon 7/8/24 Fri 7/19/24 [’ 1 Relocate HRC
HRC Data 5 days Mon 3/11/24  Fri 3/15/24 HRC Data
Commencement 0 days Fri 5/10/24 Fri 5/10/24 ¢ Commencement
Labor Day 2024 0 days Mon 9/2/24 Mon 9/2/24 Labor Day 2024 4

WE ARE HERE
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LIBRARY LEARNING COMMONS

Plans for Renovation to the Academic Spine, E - Wing
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